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Product No: CP5.121-IEC

ipd @

PULS FINGERSAFE DC POWER SUPPL Y 10A IN100-240VAC/

OUTI2-15VDC CP5.121-IEC

FEATURES

e Efficiency up to 94.0 %
e Excellent partial load efficiency
e 20 % output power reserves

e Easy fuse breaking — 3 times nominal current for 12

ms
e Active power factor correction (PFC)
e DC-OK relay contact

General Information
Brand
Product Type

Suitable For

Technical Attributes

PULS
DC Power Supply

1 phase system

Connection Type
Efficiency

Harmonic Correction
Input Current (A)
Input Voltage AC (V)
Input Voltage DC (V)
Output Current Range (A)
Output Power (W)
Output Voltage DC (V)
Power Factor

Power Loss (W)

Power Reserves

Screw terminals
94%
Active

4

100 - 240
110 - 150
8-10
120
12-15
0.91

7.7

20%

Physical Attributes

Operational Temperature Range (°C)

-25to0 70
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Dimensions

Dimensions (mm) 32W x 124H x 102D

Weight (g) 440
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